Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Lubmann GmbH
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Application of CLS for Construction Machinery
Navigation
Introduction
System Overview
Application

Nipple, Hose, Battery
Product Model
(Ordering Codes)
Working
Principle
Grease
Operating
Pressure Max.
Discharge Max. Reservoir Attached Accessories
NLGI Mpa ml/Min ml/Stroke L
AMP1000 Manual
Up to 2
20-25 5 16 Nipple, Hose
AMP2000 Manual 20-25 5 12 Nipple, Hose
APP1000 Pneumatic 30-40 850 12 Nipple, Hose
APP2000 Pneumatic 30-40 850 30
Nipple, Hose
AEP1012T Electrical 12V 40 350 18 Nipple, Hose
AEP1024T Electrical 24V 40 350 18 Nipple, Hose
AEP1220T Electrical 220V 40 350 18 Nipple, Hose
AEP1012B Electrical 12V 40 350 18 Nipple, Hose
AEP1024B Electrical 24V 40 350 18 Nipple, Hose
Grease Gun/Grease Refilling Device
Grease Refilling Device (Pump)
Grease Gun (Portable Grease Device)
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX